Hors d'oeuvres

Mixed tuscan crostini
Toasted bread with black cabbage and Pecorino di Pienza cheese
Vegetable flan with Pecorino cheese fondue
Tuscan cold cuts selection "Macelleria Belli"

Carpaccio of "Chianina " with celery, tomatoes and balsamic vinegar

FHomemade pasta

Pici with white sauce of meat’Chianina" and juniper berries
Risotto with red leave chicory and smoked cheese
Pappardella with venison ragu

Ribollita soup
Ravioli with asparagus

Beef

Sirloin steak grilled with rocket and cherry tomatoes
Sliced beef with rosemary and pink pepper
"Fiorentina" (I-bone steak)

Guinea fowl breast with aromas and Vernaccia di SanGimignano
Pork tenderloin with rosticciana crust

Vegetables

Green salad or mixed salad
Roast potatoes
Vegetables in season

PumpKin grilled
Cheeses

Selection of "Pecorino di Pienza’ cheese

In our prices the service is included
Service: 12:30/3:00 p.m - 7:30/10:00 p.m.

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered,
can contain ingredients or adjuvants considered allergens. You can ask, by the
staff in service

€10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€13,00
€13,00

€11,00
€11,00

€12,00
€12,00
€15,00

€16,00
€16,00
4,50 hy.
€16,00
€15,00

€4,00
€4,00
€4,00
€4,00

€13,00



