## Hors d'oeuvres

Mixed tuscan crostini	€ 10,00
Toasted bread with black cabbage and Pecorino di Pienza cheese	€ 10,00
Vegetable flan with Pecorino cheese fondue	€ 10,00
Tuscan cold cuts selection "Macelleria Belli"	<i>€ 13,00</i>
Carpaccio of "Chianina" with celery, tomatoes and balsamic vinegar	<i>€ 13,00</i>
Homemade pasta	
Pici with white sauce of meat "Chianina" and juniper berries	€ 11,00
Risotto with red leave chicory and smoked cheese	€ 11,00
Pappardella with venison ragu	€ 12,00
Ribollita soup	€ 12,00
Ravioli with asparagus	€ 15,00
${\it Beef}$	
Sirloin steak grilled with rocket and cherry tomatoes	€ 16,00
Sliced beef with rosemary and pink pepper	€ 16,00
"Fiorentina" (T-bone steak)	4,50 hg.
Guinea fowl breast with aromas and Vernaccia di SanGimignano	€ 16,00
Pork tenderloin with rosticciana crust	€ 15,00
Vegetables	
Green salad or mixed salad	€ 4,00
Roast potatoes	€ 4,00
Vegetables in season	€ 4,00
Pumpkin grilled	€ 4,00
Cheeses	
Selection of "Pecorino di Pienza" cheese	€ 13,00
In our prices the service is included	

In our prices the service is included
Service: 12:30/3:00 p.m - 7:30/10:00 p.m.

orm our customers that food and beverages prepared and admin

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered, can contain ingredients or adjuvants considered allergens. You can ask by the staff in service